1000 COMMERCE CENTER DR ELKTON MD 21921
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Ammo Electric Inc.
GROUNDING
GROUNDING
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes: ARBOLT2-S
Compression Lugs
Bolt Two Hole, Short Barrel
AMMO# SPACING WIRE
RANGE
STUD
SIZE
COLOR
CODE
A
(in)
B
(in)
C
(in)
WEIGHT
(lb) INNER MASTER UPC
ARBOLT2-810S .625 8 1/0 Red 0.1732 1.8189 0.2087 0.017 10 1000 837654122006
ARBOLT2-625S .625 6 1/4 Blue 0.2047 2.0866 0.252 0.020 10 1000 837654122013
ARBOLT2-425S .625 4 1/4 Grey 0.252 2.0866 0.252 0.024 10 1000 837654122020
ARBOLT2-2516S .75 2 5/16 Brown 0.315 2.622 0.3307 0.042 50 500 837654122037
ARBOLT2-2050S 1.75 2/0 1/2 Black 0.4409 4.1732 0.5118 0.111 25 250 837654122044
ARBOLT2-3050S 1.75 3/0 1/2 Orange 0.4921 4.2913 0.5118 0.129 25 250 837654122051
ARBOLT2-4050S 1.75 4/0 1/2 Purple 0.5472 4.2913 0.5118 0.165 25 250 837654122068
ARBOLT2-25050S 1.75 250 1/2 Yellow 0.5945 4.4094 0.5118 0.207 20 200 837654122075
ARBOLT2-30050S 1.75 300 1/2 White 0.6575 4.4094 0.5118 0.228 10 100 837654122082
ARBOLT2-35050S 1.75 450 1/2 Red 0.7008 4.5276 0.5118 0.278 10 100 837654122099
ARBOLT2-40050S 1.75 400 1/2 Blue 0.7638 4.685 0.5118 0.337 10 100 837654122105
ARBOLT2-50050S 1.75 500 1/2 Brown 0.8386 4.8819 0.5118 0.477 5 50 837654122112
ARBOLT2-60038S 1.75 600 3/8 Green 0.9252 4.9606 0.5118 0.638 5 50 837654122129
ARBOLT2-75050S 1.75 750 1/2 Black 1.0433 5.5118 0.5118 0.809 5 50 837654122136
FEATURES
• Without inspection hole
• Barrel ends are champhered for easy entry
• All copper products are normally electro-tinned to
BS standard and this prevents it from corrosion and
oxidation
• Rated for copper conductors
MATERIAL
E-Copper
FINISH
Electro Tinned
CERTIFICATIONS
• RoHS
• CE
• UL Listed